


Sales and Use Tax Revenue History

The attached chart — Retail Sales and Use Tax History — reports the history of sales tax revenues since 1999. As
reported previously, the fiscal 2015-2016 year included the true up and final adjustments related to the end of
the decade old triple flip sales tax program which ended December 31, 2015. This final adjustment is estimated
to be approximately $100,000 of the growth reported for the 2015-2016 fiscal year. Considering this

adjustment was related to the time period of the entire triple flip process it should be considered when
reviewing year to year changes in revenues.
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City of Colfax
Sales and Use Tax Revenue History

Actuals Change % Change
1999-2000 S 478,169
2000-2001 S 484,801 $ 6,632 1%
2001-2002 S 592,392 § 107,591 22%
2002-2003 S 581,749 $§ {10,643) -2%
2003-2004 S 601,276 S 19,527 3%
2004-2005 S 707,515 § 106,239 18%
2005-2006 S 749,583 S 42,068 6%
2006-2007 s 752,431 S 2,848 0%
2007-2008 S 648,989 S {103,442) -14%
2008-200%9 S 540,051 S {108,938) -17%
2009-2010 S 538,549 S {1,502) 0%
2010-2011 S 551,953 § 13,404 2%
2011-2012 S 571,943 § 19,990 4%
2012-2013 S 706,828 S 134,885 24%
2013-2014 5 928,729 § 221,901 31%
2014-2015 S 956,342 S 27,613 3%
2015-2016 * 5 1,104,357 S 148,015 15%
2016-2017 S 1,103,560 5 (797) 0%
2017-2018 S 1,370,741 5 267,181 24%

*Included true up ond final adjustments related to the end of the decade old
triple flip sales tax program which ended December 31, 2015
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